•   Durable keyless chuck for
fast and easy bit changes
•   Perfect for drilling, honing,
wire-brushing most metal
or wood surfaces
•   Easy side toggle for one-
hand directional changes
Reversible Air Drill
XT401000
XT401000_PI_7-17
When you’re in pneumatic mode, this drill meets all the
challenges of surface prep and drilling. Changing bits and
installing accessories are easy with a keyless chuck and an
easy side-toggle makes moving from forward to reverse a
one-hand/finger task.
Get. Stuff. Done.
L IM I T E D
W A R R A N
T
Y
LIM
ITED WARRANTY
GARA NTIE LIM
IT
ÉE
LIM
ITED WARRANTY
GARANTÍA LIM
ITAD
A
 Specif ications
Model XT401000
Chuck Type Keyless
Drill Shank Range 3/64 - 3/8
inch
Maximum Torque 30 ft. lbs.
Free Speed RPM 2,000
Average Air
Consumption
4.0 CFM
@ 90 PSI
Average Air
Consumption
29.1 SCFM
@ 90 PSI
Maximum Pressure 90 PSI
Gear Type Single
Planetary
Forward/Reverse
Switch
Yes
Horsepower 0.4 HP
Air Compressor
Recommendation
26 gallon
Air Inlet 1/4 inch
NPT (F)
Minimum Hose
Size
3/8 inch
Housing Material Composite
Weight 2.3 lbs.
Reversible Air Drill
XT401000
AF010400
3/8” Reversible Air Drill
with Keyless Chuck
045564642457
Campbell Hausfeld
$59.00
Full Color Carton
2.7 lbs.
7.8 in. x 2.7 in. x 7.1 in.
0.087
2 Year
Yes
N/A
China
Box
4
11.4 in. x 8.5 in. x 7.9 in.
11.7 lbs.
0.443
10045564642454
TBD
TBD
TBD
ITEM NUMBER
Product Name
Description (brief)
UPC / GTIN-12
Brand
MSRP
Packaging Type
Item weight (with packaging)
Item dimensions (with packaging)
Item cube
Warranty
Canadian Availability
Listing (safety standards)
Country of Origin
MASTER PACK
Type (bag vs. box)
Quantity/Master
Pack Size (LxWxH)
Pack Weight
Cube
GTIN
PALLET
GTIN
Quantity (EA)/Pallet
Ti-Hi
Item Number
Master Pack
Pallet
XT401000
XT401000_PI_7-17